
Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 JULIA WEIR (1395) HIRAANI 68.357 245 69.857 1 234 66.857 1

2 KATHRYN MITCHELL (1168) KW IMPERIAL TIGRU 62.929 230 65.714 2 211 60.143 4

3 MEL GORTON (74) CHIRON MACCHIATO 62.071 217 62 3 218 62.143 2

4 KATE RAYMOND (1410) ECLIPSE AOR 59.286 213 60.857 4 202 57.714 5

5 JO LLOYD (2) ABERCORN DELPHI AOR 58.786 201 57.286 5 211 60.286 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 KATHRYN MITCHELL (1168) KW IMPERIAL TIGRU 66.974 263 69.211 1 246 64.737 2

2 JULIA WEIR (1395) HIRAANI 65.789 246 64.605 2 255 66.974 1

3 MEL GORTON (74) CHIRON MACCHIATO 58.224 226 59.474 3 217 56.974 4

4 JO LLOYD (2) ABERCORN DELPHI AOR 57.434 219 57.5 4 218 57.368 3

5 KATE RAYMOND (1410) ECLIPSE AOR 56.645 216 56.711 5 215 56.579 5

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 COOPER OBORN (1351) FAIRBANKS PICASSO 61.14 235 61.711 1 235 61.711 1 228 60 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 FIONA GUTHRIE (2665) DON DUCHOVNY 65.877 259 68.158 1 247 64.868 1 246 64.605 1

2 COOPER OBORN (1437) REVELWOOD SHOWTIME 61.491 238 62.632 3 237 62.237 2 227 59.605 2

3 RIA GRIVELL (1052) ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO 60.351 238 62.5 5 225 59.079 3 226 59.474 3

4 DENISE ROFE (1332) WELFANDANGO 60.175 243 63.947 2 221 58.158 4 222 58.421 5

5 CATHERINE SKINNER (1254) FIMBRIATA 59.956 238 62.632 3 220 57.895 5 226 59.342 4

6 JANENE CLARK (375) BELSTONE FERROZ 55.307 213 55.921 6 209 55 6 209 55 6

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 ELLEN ROWLANDS (1820) FORESTWAY BEWITCHED 68.365 180 69.231 1 176 67.5 1

2 KEELEY MENODUE (1573) IBN KY XQUISIT 66.442 176 67.5 2 170 65.385 2

3 EMILY TICKNER (1434) ELLANGOWAN FLASHDANCE 64.904 172 65.962 3 166 63.846 3

4 SOPHIE POTTER (1999) KERULEN MYFANWY 62.404 163 62.692 4 162 62.115 4

5 KENDRA PETNEY (1983) EARTSWOOD FAIRY GOLD 61.635 161 61.923 5 160 61.346 5

   Jet Royal Equestrian Pony Dressage 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R Walla Judge M P Paech Judge 

   Equistyle Intermediate 1

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E J Suban Judge M F Heysen

   Equissage Intermediate 11

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E J Cavouto Judge M W Hunt

   Bonnetts Advanced 5.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E J Cavuoto Judge 

Bonnetts Advanced 5.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E R Vincent Judge 



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 KEELEY MENODUE (1573) IBN KY XQUISIT 65.652 148 64.13 2 155 67.174 1

2 EMILY TICKNER (1434) ELLANGOWAN FLASHDANCE 65.543 153 66.304 1 149 64.783 2

3 ELLEN ROWLANDS (1820) FORESTWAY BEWITCHED 62.391 142 61.739 3 145 63.043 3

4 KENDRA PETNEY (1983) EARTSWOOD FAIRY GOLD 58.696 134 58.261 4 136 59.13 5

5 SOPHIE POTTER (1999) KERULEN MYFANWY 58.37 132 57.174 5 137 59.565 4

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 TARA LLOYD (1195) TULLAROI ALL I WANT 66.579 254 66.711 1 253 66.447 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 VERITY HAYMAN (1575) ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO AOR 70.288 174 66.731 4 192 73.846 1

2 SAMANTHA DOSSETT (1670) ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT AOR 67.308 179 68.846 1 171 65.769 5

3 NATASHA COCKBURN (1804) DANSON DARTAGNION 67.019 175 67.115 3 174 66.923 3

4 NATASHA COCKBURN (1815) COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 66.154 169 65 6 175 67.308 2

5 KAREN HORSELL (1968) GUIZO DE FERRARIA 65.865 171 65.769 5 172 65.962 4

6 SARAH WILKINSON (1846) LUXUS AOR 65.096 178 68.269 2 161 61.923 11

7 TAMSIN ADCOCK (1756) PS ROYALTY 64.615 168 64.423 7 169 64.808 7

8 SANDY JOLLY (1658) DANSON BELLISIMO AOR 64.423 165 63.269 10 171 65.577 6

9 JOANNE CONYERS (1578) DARING GREATLY AOR 64.135 166 63.846 8 168 64.423 8

10 FIONA GUTHRIE () NEW WORLD DIVINE 63.462 165 63.269 10 166 63.654 9

11 JULIE BARNES (1558) STATFORD DEE DEE AOR 62.596 166 63.654 9 160 61.538 12

12 MELISSA GORTON (1981) HV BOCCELLI AOR 61.827 159 60.962 13 163 62.692 10

13 LINDY YOUNG (621) TURN BACK TIME AOR 61.635 162 62.308 12 159 60.962 13

   Maxisoy Preliminary 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R Walla Judge M P Paech Judge 

   My Aushorse Pony Dressage 5.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E R Vincent Judge 

   Jet Royal Equestrian Pony Dressage 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C G Rodda Judge M R Castle Judge 



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 SAMANTHA DOSSETT (1670) ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT AOR 68.696 162 70.435 1 154 66.957 3

2 VERITY HAYMAN (1575) ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO AOR 68.043 153 66.304 2 161 69.783 1

3 NATASHA COCKBURN (1815) COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 65.652 150 65.217 3 152 66.087 4

4 KAREN HORSELL (1968) GUIZO DE FERRARIA 64.348 141 61.087 4 156 67.609 2

5 LINDY YOUNG (621) TURN BACK TIME AOR 62.826 139 60.217 6 151 65.435 5

6 NATASHA COCKBURN (1804) DANSON DARTAGNION 61.087 140 60.87 5 141 61.304 12

6 JOANNE CONYERS (1578) DARING GREATLY AOR 61.087 136 59.13 9 145 63.043 6

8 SANDY JOLLY (1658) DANSON BELLISIMO AOR 60.87 137 59.348 7 144 62.391 8

8 MELISSA GORTON (1981) HV BOCCELLI AOR 60.87 137 59.348 7 144 62.391 8

10 SARAH WILKINSON (1846) LUXUS AOR 60.109 133 57.609 11 144 62.609 7

10 JULIE BARNES (1558) STATFORD DEE DEE AOR 60.109 133 57.826 10 144 62.391 8

12 TAMSIN ADCOCK (1756) PS ROYALTY 59.783 133 57.609 11 143 61.957 11

FIONA GUTHRIE () NEW WORLD DEVINE

MELISSA BOECKEL (1624) STATFORD DIAMONTE AOR

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 COOPER OBORN (1679) HV SONNET 71.375 280 69.875 1 292 72.875 1

2 CHRISTINE HALL (1500) ICONIC AOR 66 257 64.125 4 272 67.875 2

3 RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (166) ROXLEIGH FIDELIO 65 261 65.125 2 260 64.875 3

4 SHELLEY ARNOLD (1836) DOLCETTO AOR 63.062 251 62.75 5 254 63.375 5

5 ANN DODD (1153) WELTMAYA 62.438 243 60.75 7 257 64.125 4

6 TYSON ZOONTJENS (1633) JURRE FAN'E GAESTDYK 61.438 260 64.875 3 232 58 9

7 JO TAYLOR (1452) KELLHAVEN BLISS 61.312 249 62.25 6 242 60.375 7

8 SARAH LOCK (1450) WIMBOURNE CRUSADER AOR 59.5 242 60.375 8 235 58.625 8

9 LISA FINN (1232) AKIRAH AKE BONO 58.5 226 56.375 10 243 60.625 6

10 CHRISTINE FRIZELL (1150) HILLENDALE LEUKA AOR 55.5 234 58.375 9 211 52.625 10

ANNE SMITH (1767) FAVCO

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 TARA LLOYD (1577) AVONDALE BILLY THE KID 62.431 233 64.722 1 217 60.139 1

   Open Pony Dressage 3.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J Suban Judge E F Heysen Judge 

   Oaten & Associates Elementary 3.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K Platt Judge E S Thornley Judge 

   Maxisoy Preliminary 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C G Rodda Judge M R Castle Judge 



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 TARA LLOYD (1577) AVONDALE BILLY THE KID 61.187 257 64.25 1 233 58.125 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 TARA LLOYD (1195) TULLAROI ALL I WANT 63.357 232 66.143 1 212 60.571 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 COOPER OBORN (1679) HV SONNET 69.792 243 67.5 1 260 72.083 1

2 RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (166) ROXLEIGH FIDELIO 65.278 236 65.417 2 235 65.139 2

3 JO TAYLOR (1452) KELLHAVEN BLISS 63.75 227 63.056 5 232 64.444 4

4 CHRISTINE HALL (1500) ICONIC AOR 63.194 223 61.806 6 233 64.583 3

5 ANN DODD (1153) WELTMAYA 62.986 229 63.472 3 225 62.5 5

6 TYSON ZOONTJENS (1633) JURRE FAN'E GAESTDYK 61.181 221 61.25 7 220 61.111 6

7 LISA FINN (1232) AKIRAH AKE BONO 60.278 228 63.333 4 206 57.222 9

8 SHELLEY ARNOLD (1836) DOLCETTO AOR 58.472 212 58.889 9 209 58.056 8

9 SARAH LOCK (1450) WIMBOURNE CRUSADER AOR 58.264 216 60 8 204 56.528 11

10 CHRISTINE FRIZELL (1150) HILLENDALE LEUKA AOR 57.778 211 58.472 10 206 57.083 10

11 ANNE SMITH (1767) FAVCO 57.292 203 56.25 11 210 58.333 7

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 MARY NITSCHKE (1757) PROMISE R 64.028 229 63.611 1 232 64.444 1

2 PHOEBE FOULKES (1883) FIRE AND MAGIC 63.542 226 62.639 2 232 64.444 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 PHOEBE FOULKES (1883) FIRE AND MAGIC 57.312 230 57.375 1 229 57.25 1

2 MARY NITSCHKE (1757) PROMISE R 56.938 228 57 2 228 56.875 2

   Youth Elementary 3.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K Platt Judge E S Thornley Judge 

   Youth Elementary 3.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J Suban Judge E F Heysen Judge 

   WoW Saddles Elementary 3.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J Suban Judge E F Heysen Judge 

Animal Communication  Pony Dressage 5.2 

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E R Vincent Judge 

 Animal Communication Pony Dressage 3.3 

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K Platt Judge E S Thornley Judge 



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 GRACE NEUHAUS (1858) TUXEDO CAT 71.25 173 66.538 3 198 75.962 1

2 NICOLE BERRY (1749) DANSON DEBONAIR 70.192 178 68.269 2 188 72.115 2

3 JEMMA DODD (1800) CLASS CAPTURE 68.269 179 68.846 1 176 67.692 3

4 NATALIE STEPHEN (1404) BOMBA 62.885 161 61.923 5 166 63.846 4

5 EMILY TICKNER (1918) THE VELVETEEN RABBIT 62.212 172 66.154 4 152 58.269 6

6 KENDAL PETNEY () RENWAR MICHAELANGELO 58.75 155 59.615 6 151 57.885 7

7 BROOKE SPARKES (1960) FAIRLIGHT ACRES POSH 58.462 149 57.308 7 155 59.615 5

8 CLAIRE HODGE (1835) BARJAR VALENTINO 56.442 145 55.769 9 149 57.115 8

9 EMILY PORTER (1857) SUPER SAMMY 56.346 147 56.538 8 146 56.154 9

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.
1 JEMMA DODD (1800) CLASS CAPTURE 71.848 164 71.087 2 167 72.609 1

2 NICOLE BERRY (1749) DANSON DEBONAIR 71.739 172 74.783 1 158 68.696 2

3 GRACE NEUHAUS (1858) TUXEDO CAT 68.587 162 70.217 3 154 66.957 3

4 EMILY TICKNER (1918) THE VELVETEEN RABBIT 65.978 151 65.652 5 153 66.304 4

5 NATALIE STEPHEN (1404) BOMBA 65.326 152 66.087 4 149 64.565 5

6 CLAIRE HODGE (1835) BARJAR VALENTINO 60.217 140 60.652 7 138 59.783 6

7 BROOKE SPARKES () FAIRLIGHT ACRES POSH 59.457 139 60.217 8 135 58.696 7

8 KENDAL PETNEY () RENWAR MICHAELANGELO 58.696 142 61.522 6 129 55.87 9

9 EMILY PORTER (1857) SUPER SAMMY 58.478 138 60 9 131 56.957 8

   Youth Preliminary 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C W Hunt Judge E R Vincent Judge 

   Youth Preliminary 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K Platt Judge E S Thornley Judge 


